GIOVANI 111 ragazze
FELLINI Lisa
OLIVOTTO Elettra
PIRCHER Doris
SAVINA Jana
ABPLANALP Suni
CORAY Kim

RUDOLF Vanessa
WIELAND Ina
CARELLA Mara
PEDUZZI Carlotta
ZOLA Martina

IMHOF Jessica
KORKMAZ Deniz
BIGNASCA Valentina
BULLO Sofia

MACCIA Carlotta
ZANTA Diana
BACHINGER Vanessa
KAPFERER Anita

SEIZ Sandra

SITAR Lea
ANDERMACHER Caterina
DELLAI Melissa
MELILLO Gaia
SOMMAVILLA Corinne
PITTNER Lisa

7.04.09

ARGE ALP 2009
Lista dei partecipanti

17.09.1996
23.10.1995
17.12.1996
03.06.1996
03.02.1995
12.07.1994
06.04.1996
14.06.1995
09.12.1995
20.10.1994
26.11.1995
08.11.1994
17.09.1996
28.05.1997
10.11.1994
12.11.1995
13.07.1996
19.06.1995
15.07.1994
26.04.1995
09.02.1995
04.03.1995
15.07.1994
23.03.1995
19.06.1995
10.03.1995

Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Grigioni
Grigioni
Grigioni
Grigioni
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
S. Gallo

S. Gallo
Ticino
Ticino
Ticino
Ticino
Tirolo
Tirolo
Tirolo
Tirolo
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino
Trentino

Voralberg



